

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21904/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2003 in OJ Appeal
No. 21/03 in OJ Civil Appln. No. 257/01 in Admiralty Suit No.
19/01 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M.V. SEA RENOWN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ENERGY NET LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

Date : 30/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. C A Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Alex, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Mishra, Adv.
for M/s P H Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R F Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parshant S Pratap, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. The appeal shall be heard on the SLP paperbook. Additional documents, if any, be filed within six weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER